Zermatt-Ubertragungen bei SRF

10.11.2023

11.11.2023

12.11.2023

17.11.2023

18.11.2023

19.11.2023

Abfahrt,
Abschlusstraining

Abfahrt
Abfahrt
Abfahrt,
Abschlusstraining

Abfahrt

Abfahrt

Stand: 8. November 2023; kurzfristige Anderungen vorbehalten

Herren

Herren

Herren

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

11.30-12.30

11.15-13.00

11.15-13.00

11.45-12.45

11.35-13.30

11.30-13.15

Livestream
(unkommentiert)

SRF zwei

SRF zwei
Livestream
(unkommentiert)

SRF zwei

SRF zwei



